PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6044912

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the INVENTORS NAME previously recorded on Reel 051388 Frame 0461. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the INVENTORS NAME WAS TRANSPOSED AND THE CORRECTNAME IS GUANJUN LI.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GUANJUN LI	12/31/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING SEGRUN INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	BUILDING 3-4, NO.18, JINGXING STREET		
Internal Address:	CHANGPING DISTRICT		
City:	BEIJING		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	100085		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16730496	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2673932299

Email: docketing@pacificpatentgroup.com

Correspondent Name: GETECH LAW LLC

Address Line 1: 203 N LASALLE, SUITE 2100
Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	81702-000001CON2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NOEMI TOVAR
SIGNATURE:	/Noemi Tovar/
DATE SIGNED:	04/02/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=81702-000001CON2-Corrective-Assignment-as-filed-4-2-20#page1.tif source=81702-000001CON2-Corrective-Assignment-as-filed-4-2-20#page2.tif source=81702-000001CON2-Corrective-Assignment-as-filed-4-2-20#page3.tif

PATENT 505998202 REEL: 052309 FRAME: 0242

Title of	DATA TRANSMISS	ION OVER WIRE	D NETWORKS	Š
Invention				
As the below named i	inventor, I hereby decla	re that:		
This declaration	The attached applic	ation, or		
is directed to:	United States applica ed on	ation or PCT internation	nal application r	number
	application was made o			
	original inventor or an o			
				as "ASSIGNEE") located at:
		and produced the first of the product of the product of the contract of the co		uiring the entire right, title anted therefore in the United
	l possessions and in ar			
acknowledged, and for transfer unto said AS the United States and under the terms of the from the aforesaid ap may be granted there	or other good and valua SIGNEE, its successor I its territorial possession I international Conver plication) and the entire for in the United States and all divisions, ree:	able consideration, I, by a and assigns, the full ons and in all foreign o ntion and other relevant a right, title and interest and its territorial poss	y these present and exclusive countries (includ nt International of in and to any essions and in	re receipt whereof is hereby so do hereby sell, assign and right to the said invention in ling the right to claim priority. Treaties and Arrangements and all Letters Patent which any and all foreign countries ns or continuations-in-part,
and any and all foreig its successors and as use and behalf of sa	in countries to issue an isigns, as the assignee aid ASSIGNEE, its suc pe granted, as fully ar	y and all of said Letters of my entire right, title cessors and assigns,	s Patent, when one of the same of the full end to the full end	nd its territorial possessions granted, to said ASSIGNEE, and to the same, for the sole of the term for which said been held by me had this
respecting said inver continuation or contin necessary assignmer successors and assig its successors and as	ntion, and testify in any uation-in-part, substitut it papers to cause any ins, make all rightful oa	/ legal proceeding, sig e, renewal, and reexal and all of said Letters ths, and, generally do force proper protection	gn all lawful pa mination or reis: Patent to be is everything poss	ives any facts known to me pers, execute all divisional, sue applications, execute all sued to said ASSIGNEE, its sible to aid said ASSIGNEE, ion in the United States and
identification which n	nay be necessary or o and any and all foreig	desirable by Patent O	ffice Officials in	this assignment any further the United States and its e rules of said Patent Office
	edge that any willful far rimprisonment of not n			ion is punishable under 18
LEGAL NAME OF IN	VENTOR			
Inventor: Guanjun Li		Dat	te: <u>/2-31-7</u>	<i>11</i> 9
Signature:	ijan Li			

Getech Law LLC 300 New Jersey Avenue NW, Suite 900 Washington, DC 20001



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TY	PE:	E: NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CON	IVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PAI	RTY DATA				
		Name	Exec	ution Date	
"LIGUANIUN"	erguannun Guanjun li			12/31/2019	
Name: Street Address:	BEIJING SEGRUN INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. BUILDING 3-4, NO.18, JINGXING STREET				
· (4					
<u> </u>	CHANGPING DISTRICT				
City:	BEIJING				
State/Country:	CHINA				
Postal Code:	100085				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1					
Property T	Property Type Number				
Application Num	Application Number: 16730496				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					

PATENT

REEL: 052309 FRAME: 0244/2019, 2:08 PM

Fax Number: Phone:

267-393-2299

Email: jun.ye@getechlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax

 $number, if\ provided;\ if\ that\ is\ unsuccessful,\ it\ will\ be\ sent\ via\ US\ Mail.$

Correspondent Name: GETECH LAW LLC

Address Line 1: 203 N LASALLE, SUITE 2100
Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

81702-000001CON2

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

PAOLA SEVERICH

Signature:

/Paola Severich/

Date:

12/30/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=81702-000001CON2-Dec-Assignment-as-filed-12-30-19#page1.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT5888594 **Receipt Date:** 12/30/2019

Return to home page

[.HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | #BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT

REEL: 052309 FRAME: 0245/2019, 2:08 PM

2 of 2